## **Redlands Camera Club**

Established 1896

## **MEMBERSHIP FORM**

Club Year April 1, 2023 to March 31, 2024

	ote: Cell Phor ) ) (2nd p	Email:	
Iame:  Idame:  Idame:	Cell Phor	ne: erson mus	st submit their own form, including dues).
Adailing Address:  State of the Phone:  State of th	Cell Phor	ne: erson mus	st submit their own form, including dues).
Innual Membership Dues: \$35.00 econd Person (immediate relative) \$30.00 eaying \$30, I am a relative of:    Check # Check # Check # Redlands Cam Membership P.O. Box 7261	Cell Phor	erson mus	st submit their own form, including dues).
Innual Membership Dues: \$35.00 econd Person (immediate relative) \$30.00 eaying \$30, I am a relative of:  ayment: Check: \$ Check #  Make check payable to: Red  ease give this form and dues to the Membership ( Redlands Cam Membership P.O. Box 7261	Cell Phor	erson mus	st submit their own form, including dues).
annual Membership Dues: \$35.00 econd Person (immediate relative) \$30.00 eaying \$30, I am a relative of:  ayment: Check: \$ Check #  Make check payable to: Red  ease give this form and dues to the Membership ( Redlands Cam Membership P.O. Box 7261	) ) (2nd p	erson mus	
econd Person (immediate relative) \$30.00  paying \$30, I am a relative of:  ayment: Check: \$ Check #  Make check payable to: Red  ease give this form and dues to the Membership ( Redlands Cam  Membership P.O. Box 7261	) (2nd p		
econd Person (immediate relative) \$30.00  paying \$30, I am a relative of:  ayment: Check: \$ Check #  Make check payable to: Red  ease give this form and dues to the Membership ( Redlands Cam  Membership P.O. Box 7261	) (2nd p		
ease give this form and dues to the Membership ( Redlands Cam Membership P.O. Box 7261			or Cash \$
Redlands Cam Membership P.O. Box 7261	lands (	Camera	Club
Membership P.O. Box 7261	Chair or	mail to:	
,		b	
**************************************	******* ub Use C		*********
Date Rec'd			
Email changes to Photogram Editor		Poste	ed in Data base
tes:		Poste	ed in Data base